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Nome
LIGEIRINHO
XODO
CANIBAL
GYRY
PROFESSOR
765
CASSINO
CONFUSAO
MALIBU
HULK
PEZIM
TURBINADO
IRON
FENIX
RAMBO
LAVA JATO
DOGAO
URUS

MAQUINA JUNIOR

SHOW

Anilha
018443
024583
040794
030073
012333
029202
014821
017609
009483
005037
033987
020460
021694
019558
037227
006420
005994
000697
024585
023635

Dono
KATILE
KELLION
CRIATORIO AR
CRIATORIO MEDEIROS
MARINALDO
CRIATORIO AR
FERNANDO
DANIEL NEVES
ALAIDIO SANTOS
PEDRO VITOR
CLEZIO ANTONIO
ROMILDO
PH JHONES
ALLAN - CRIATORIO AR
ROGERIO PAULINO
ROMILDO AVELINO
ODILON
LUCAS LAIA
ANDRE

ELTON

Cidade
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCO-
BSF
BSF
BSF
BSF
BSF
VNI
BAIXO GUANDU
G LINDENBERG
MANTENOPOLIS
BSF
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCC
SGP
BARRA DE S80 FRANCISCO -
BSF
BSF
PANCAS
BSF
BAIXO GUANDU
BARRA DE S80 FRANCISCC

AC

10/15 min
99/245
1771241
106/180
0/166
49/162
86/154
103/153
102/149
101/149
96/148
86/145
31/144
160/140
120/126
66/124
91/119
70/119
53/118
87/115
94/114
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